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yet H HTF atu MMGSY (SC) 3-fa Tdfea vfÜr 1 

34HIR HY 12.75658 IIA (Twelve Lakh Seventy Five Thousand Six Hundred 

(2-23 



RWD, 

Works 

Division, 

Gaya 

D.A.O 

RD, 

Works 

Division, 

Gaya 

Executive Engineer 

Total = DEVI 

0.815 

82.50500 

72.91323 

7.91005 

59.86417 

Amount 

in 
Words 

-

59.86417 

72.62075 

2020-21 

Charokhari To Tinanawan 

PROP MEENA ENTERPRISES 
MIS SHIVA 

0.815 

1 

82.505 

72.91323 

7.91005 

59.86417 

59.86417 

72.62075 

12.75658 Work Completed 

1 

4 

2 

3 

10 

7 

11 

5 

(Road in 

8 

13 

(in Lacs) Amount 

Work Main 

Contractor(In 
English) Name of 

Maintenance 

No. 

(in Lacs) 

12 

(In Lacs) 

SI. 

Year 

per 

MIS 

(in 
Lacs) 

Expenditure as 

Name of Road 

(in Lacs) 

Agreement Amount 

Administrative Sanction 

Received Allotment 

Total 

(In Lakhs) Measurement 
Value of 

Remarks 

Demand Current 

Scheme 

Head: 

MMGSY 

(SC) 

Name 

of 
Division 

: Gaya 

Name 

of 
Circle: 

Gaya 

Programme Fund. 

M.M.G.S.Y Allotment Requisition 

Rural Works Department 

Twelve Lakh Seventy 

Five 

Thouand 

Six 
Hundred 

Fifty 

Eight 

Only. 

12.75658 

Km) 

Length 



S.No 
Name of 

Scheme 

MMGSY(SC) 

Sanction No. & Date with 

Amount (In Rs.lacs) 

Kind of Checks exercised: 

(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule 150) 

Form of Utilization Certificate up to the Month of -01.12.2023 

3290.55636 

3290.55636 

Physical Progress achieved : 

FORM GFR 19-A 

Amount Received (in 

Rs.Lacs) 

(i) Construction of Road Works. 
(i) Construction of CD Works. 

3290.55636 

Divisiohal Accounts Officer 
Rural Works Department 

Works Division,Gaya (Bihar) 

(0) Works have been supervised by Executive Engineers/Superintending Engineer. 

Certified that out of Rs. 3290.5553 

Lacs received till the Financial Year 23-24 : 

Particulars 

favour of Executive Engineer 

(ii) Periodic inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/Superintending Engineer. 
(iii) Construction materials have been tested. 

RWD,Gaya, Bihar a sum of Rs. 3284.06222 

Lacs has been utilized for the purpose of 

MMGSY (SC) Scheme as given in the margin 

for which it was sanctioned and that thE. 

balance of Rs. 6.49414 Lacs remaining 

unutilized at the end of the period has beeI 
surrendered to Government (vide No 

dated ....... will be adjusted towards thr 
nex grants-in-aid payable during the 

|year.... 

3290.55636| 

(iv) Measurement have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant. 
(v) All other codal formalities have been observed. 

b1-2-23 

Executive Engineer 
Rural Works Department 

Works Division,Gaya (Bihar) 

4. 
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